G ENS=T
Delight Through Connections

PDS-10A-XX

Ty NEWRABIRTFE/ ax0 R > T2 NERAE Date:2025-12-03Version:V1
10.00rP 36.80
e e |
t 3
I
TU T ]
10.00| |5 :‘::;

BECRETREBOENEZS|IEHEM/IFLTOET -

YA A2 JESRATY - Dinkleld ~ #md
EBEEREITI =7V REICH s TERENET -

a4

2 fnan AR
Pitch : 10.00mm, 300V

BERIEH
UM E PCB Terminal Blocks, Screw Connection
BmRAAT PCB Terminal Blocks
E v F (mm) 10.00
EHEH T — Green-Yellow (default)
HEHRAR Screw Connection
BEEFT Without
ZEES (mm) 5.00*%(2P-1)+5.0
ZmiE (mm) 36.8
HEH S (Mm) 29.9
E > <& (ESXIE mm) 1.0x1.0
JUTIE (mm) 14~15
SRR 02P~12P
ER# Single level
ME B
mEME PA
TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com 1/4

© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED



rpaEME T IL—
UL94#R4E (= X fitn
EEe it

VAR NHE
avAY NREME

#EHT — 2 -IEC
EAEEE (V)

EREE (1I/2) (V)

EEE (1/2) (V)

EAZEE (1I/3) (V)
EET—C8KE (1I/2) (KV)
ERY—CEE (1/2) (KV)
ERY—TUERE (1/3) (KV)
B/NEBRE(ER)(Mm?)

B REBERE(ER)(Mm?)

/N EHBREMRLR)(Mmm?)

B N BAREIRAR)(Mmm?2)
BEHESRMEEOR/ME (1R
Fyv o) =T L (mm?)
BHESRIMEEORAE (R
Fy U R)—=T7HEL (mm?)
BEHESRMEEOR/NME (R
FvIRU=THY (mm?)

FIMEBORKRE (1REF

R
N
\‘frmﬂl

2 =T7H Y (mm?)

2BOEHEIMEENABLC - B - &/
» EEAME(Mmm?)
2BMOEFHMTEENR L - 4R -
~ EAME(MmM?2)

BRI RAFUIR

2B DOEGHTEELEC - BiR

2B DFGHTEENE L - AR

2ﬁ?0)$§ﬁ|_ﬁﬁ$s7ﬁ\ﬂ C - ##R
=774 L - &/ME(mm?)

BOEGMERENE L - R
=774 L - AREMmM?)

2B DEGHTEBE L -~ PR

)~ ERFHY - FITR
)~ ERFHY - FITR
)~ ERFHY - FITR
)~ ERFHY - FITR

VB (mm?2)

&/)ViB(mm2)

BRI RAFUIR

s TWIN# G+ ~ 752 F

VIR —=THY ~ &/IVE(MmM?)

2B DEGHTEBRE L - PR

s TWIN# G+ ~ 752 F

VIR —=THY « RAE(MM?)

G ENSZ=T
Delight Through Connections

[

VO
O500MQ at DC 500V
COPPER ALLOY
Tin PLATED

320
630
320
250

0.2
16
0.2
26
0.25

10
0.25
10

0.2
2.5
0.2
25
0.5

2.5

TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com
© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED

2/4



W
TS ~MLIN.m (UL)
HELEES (mm)

T — 2 -UL
EREE(UL/CULIRE T L —TB)(V)
EREE(UL/CULIRE S )L —TD)(V)

B/ \VEGER(ER)(AWG) ~ UL/ CULIZH &

#R(AWG) ~ UL/ CULIZXT It
#(AWG) ~ UL/ CULIZXT it

RO RE
BEBIERECC)
BB FRECC)

ULFREE/X T A —4
WAE
188
A

1HE

#REEFE )L — TB(AWG)
FE -~ Z7IL—"B (V)
4 Eaf 7 )L — 7 DAWG)
B ~ 7)L—7D (V)

Al

cﬂ & cHﬂi &

il

CULRREL/N T A —~&
EABHREBET )L — TBAWG)
EREE - 7IL—TB (V)
EFREMREE YL — 7 DAWG)
EAEEBE - V)L —TD (V)

X

£(U
&
BN EATEBAR(EAR)(AWG) ~ UL/ CULIZXS &
B
ek

G ENS=T
Delight Through Connections

M4
1.2~15
12~13

300
300
24

24

YES
120

24~6
300

24~6
300

24~6
300

24~6
300

TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com

© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED

3/4



Em]ﬂz END=EV

Delight Through Connections

.._.‘I
[
L R E—
('\\\ c oo o 0
R
A 3
TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com 4/4

© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED


http://www.tcpdf.org

